CROWN HOTEL

SYDNEYY

X
| NN el

\\‘"la.&li -

PRESENTS

The Crown Hotel offers multiple areas suitable for all types of functions & events. The first floor
offers a private & intimate environment suitable for corporate & private events large or small
with dedicated bar.

The rooftop terrace provides both indoor & outdoor areas, and can be fully open or enclosed
and air conditioned upon request.

Offering a wide selection of draught beer, cocktails, wines RESERVATIONS

02 9267 6793
SCAN QR CODE BELOW TO VIEW CROWN FUNCTION PACKAGES.

EMAIL TO PRE-ORDER
info@crownhotelsydney.com.au

10% Surcharge on Weekends & Public Holidays
Excluding ANZAC Day



tel:+61292676793
tel:+61292676793

GARLIC BREAD (V)

add: cheese. bacon, avocado +$3 ea
BOWL OF CHIPS(V, GF)

w/ - aioli

HERBS, CHEESE & GARLIC BAGUETTE
WARM MARINATED OLIVES (GFR)

persian feta, dukkah, garlic crostini bread (V)
ARANCINI

w/- chicken, mushroom, dipping sauce
SEASONED WEDGES

w/- sour cream, & sweet chili sauce V

BEEF NACHOS (GF)

w/- sour cream & mexican chunky mexican salsa
LOADED CHEESE AND BACON FRIES

BUFFALO WINGS
BBQ or hot and spicy with dipping sauce and fries

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)
w/- mirin dressing, salad & chips

SEAFOOD SHARE BOARD

crumbed Prawn cutlet, flathead fillet, onion rings,
salt & pepper squid , rocket salad, tartare sauce

ANTIPASTO SHARE BOARD

2 meats, 2 dips, carrot sticks, 5 grilled prawns,
vintage cheddar, smoked salmon, marinated olives
& turkish bread

TRADITONAL CAESAR SALAD

w/- baby cos, bacon, croutons, egg & parmesan
cheese

THAI BEEF SALAD

w/- crispy noodles, mixed lettuce, carrot,
capsicum, onion, shallot, peanuts, shallots

POKE BOWL

w/— rocket, corn kernels, brown rice, beetroot,
capsicum, avocado, hummus, ponzu dressing

6.5

10

14
14

22

35

40

26

22

All served with a choice of sauce,
mash & vegetables or chips & salad

2509 RUMP STEAK
grass fed new england

300g SCOTCH FILLET
grass fed new england

400g RIB EYE
grass fed new england

MIXED GRILL
200g rump, lamb cutlet, beef sausage,
bacon, egg

MAKE IT SURF AND TURF
grilled prawns in creamy sauce

SIDE SALAD
W/— mixed lettuce,tomato,cucumber,carrot,beetroot,
spanish onion & balsamic dressing

SIDE MASH
SIDE SEASONAL GREENS

All served with a choice of sauce,
mash & vegetables or chips & salad

HOUSE MADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

add: cheese. bacon, avocado +$3 ea
add: parmigiana +$4

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLETS
BATTERED FLATHEAD

PORK SPARE RIBS

% kilo rack with spicy BBQ sauce
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS

BEEF SAUSAGES

w/- mash, peas & brown onion gravy

28

40

45

44

22

24

23

36

32

22

BUTTER CHICKEN

served on fragrant rice w/- flat bread

CRISPY SKIN SALMON

served w/- lemon & herb asparagus risotto,
rocket, onion & dill yoghurt

CRISPY PORK BELLY
w/- parsnip puree, greens, pickled pear, chilli
caramel ginger sauce

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST

w/- mushroom, spinach, ricotta cheese, baked
potato, carrots & creamy lemon sauce

POTATO GNOCCHI PASTA

creamy garlic spinach sauce w/- roasted
pumpkin, peas, cherry tomato & parmesan

SLOW BRAISED LAMB RAGU

w/- fettuccine pasta, cherry tomato, herbs,
napoli sauce & fetta cheese

GRILLED SNAPPER

served w/- seasonal greens,baby chat
potatoes, rocket, onion & romesco sauce

LAMB ROGAN JOSH

served on fragrant rice w/- flat bread

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

rocket, roast capsicum, sweet chilli yoghurt
on turkish bread w/- chips

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER

lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon,
chipotle sauce & chips

BEEF & BACON BURGER
lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot caramelised
onion & chips

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH

avocado, tomato, lettuce, bacon, creamy garlic
sauce & chips

150G SCOTCH STEAK SANDWICH
bacon, tomato, lettuce, avocado, beetroot,
caramelsed onion, tomato chutney, on turkish
bread w/- chips.

24

35

35

35

28

33

35

24

20

20

21

21

25

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 15

w/- lettuce, tomato, chipotle sauce & chips

200G STEAK FRITES 15
w/- chips & house gravy

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 15
w/- chips & house gravy

STEAK SANDWICH 15

w/- lettuce, tomato, chipotle sauce & chips

MARGHERITA 20
w/- tomato, basil & mozzarella
VEGETARIAN 24

w/- roasted pumpkin, roasted Zucchini, cherry
tomato, capsicum, mushroom, pinenuts,

TANDOORI CHICKEN 24

W/—broccolini, red onion, capsicum, sweet chilli
yoghurt sauce

CHILI GARLIC PRAWN 26
w/- rocket, kalamata olives, capsicum
SPANISH 26

w/-rocket, Spanish onion, chorizo , pepperoni,
mushroom & chipotle sauce.

CHICKEN DINO NUGGETS 12
w/- chips & tomato sauce
CHEESE BURGER 12
w/- chips & tomato sauce
BATTERED FLATHEAD 12

w/- chips & tartare Sauce

all served with small soft drink & ice cream sundae

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 12
STICKY DATE PUDDING 12
LEMON MERINGUE PIE 12
APPLE PIE 12
CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE 12

all served with choice of whipped cream or ice cream



