



CROWN HOTEL

SYDNEY

PRESENTS

Functions & Events

Ady's Kitchen

The Crown Hotel offers multiple areas suitable for all types of functions & events. The first floor offers a private & intimate environment suitable for corporate & private events large or small with dedicated bar.

The rooftop terrace provides both indoor & outdoor areas, and can be fully open or enclosed and air conditioned upon request.

Offering a wide selection of draught beer, cocktails, wines

SCAN QR CODE BELOW TO VIEW CROWN FUNCTION PACKAGES.



RESERVATIONS

02 9267 6793

EMAIL TO PRE-ORDER
info@crownhotelsydney.com.au

10% Surcharge on Weekends & Public Holidays
Excluding ANZAC Day

Entree & Starters

GARLIC BREAD (V)	6.5
add: cheese, bacon, avocado +\$3 ea	
BOWL OF CHIPS (V, GF)	10
w/- aioli	
HERBS, CHEESE & GARLIC BAGUETTE	14
WARM MARINATED OLIVES (GFR)	14
persian feta, dukkah, garlic crostini bread (V)	
ARANCINI	14
w/- chicken, mushroom, dipping sauce	
SEASONED WEDGES	14
w/- sour cream, & sweet chili sauce V	
BEEF NACHOS (GF)	20
w/- sour cream & mexican chunky mexican salsa	
LOADED CHEESE AND BACON FRIES	13
BUFFALO WINGS	16
BBQ or hot and spicy with dipping sauce and fries	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)	22
w/- mirin dressing, salad & chips	
SEAFOOD SHARE BOARD	35
crumbed Prawn cutlet, flathead fillet, onion rings, salt & pepper squid, rocket salad, tartare sauce	
ANTIPASTO SHARE BOARD	40
2 meats, 2 dips, carrot sticks, 5 grilled prawns, vintage cheddar, smoked salmon, marinated olives & turkish bread	

Salads

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD	17
w/- baby cos, bacon, croutons, egg & parmesan cheese	
THAI BEEF SALAD	26
w/- crispy noodles, mixed lettuce, carrot, capsicum, onion, shallot, peanuts, shallots	
POKE BOWL	22
w/- rocket, corn kernels, brown rice, beetroot, capsicum, avocado, hummus, ponzu dressing	

Add Ons

CHICKEN	8
PRAWN	8
SALMON	9

From the Grill

All served with a choice of sauce, mash & vegetables or chips & salad

250g RUMP STEAK	28
grass fed new england	
300g SCOTCH FILLET	40
grass fed new england	
400g RIB EYE	45
grass fed new england	
MIXED GRILL	44
200g rump, lamb cutlet, beef sausage, bacon, egg	
MAKE IT SURF AND TURF	9
grilled prawns in creamy sauce	

Sides

SIDE SALAD	8
w/- mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot, spanish onion & balsamic dressing	
SIDE MASH	8
SIDE SEASONAL GREENS	8
<i>Additional Sauces</i>	
RED WINE JUS	3.5
CREAMY GARLIC	3.5
MUSHROOM	3.5
DIANNE	3.5
PEPPER	3.5
GRAVY	2.5

Usual Suspects

All served with a choice of sauce, mash & vegetables or chips & salad

HOUSE MADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	22
add: cheese, bacon, avocado +\$3 ea add: parmigiana +\$4	
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLETS	24
BATTERED FLATHEAD	23
PORK SPARE RIBS	36
½ kilo rack with spicy BBQ sauce	
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS	32
BEEF SAUSAGES	22
w/- mash, peas & brown onion gravy	

Signature Dishes

BUTTER CHICKEN	24
served on fragrant rice w/- flat bread	
CRISPY SKIN SALMON	35
served w/- lemon & herb asparagus risotto, rocket, onion & dill yoghurt	
CRISPY PORK BELLY	35
w/- parsnip puree, greens, pickled pear, chilli caramel ginger sauce	
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST	35
w/- mushroom, spinach, ricotta cheese, baked potato, carrots & creamy lemon sauce	
POTATO GNOCCHI PASTA	28
creamy garlic spinach sauce w/- roasted pumpkin, peas, cherry tomato & parmesan	
SLOW BRAISED LAMB RAGU	33
w/- fettuccine pasta, cherry tomato, herbs, napoli sauce & fetta cheese	
GRILLED SNAPPER	35
served w/- seasonal greens, baby chat potatoes, rocket, onion & romesco sauce	
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	24
served on fragrant rice w/- flat bread	

Burgers & Sambos

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER	20
rocket, roast capsicum, sweet chilli yoghurt on turkish bread w/- chips	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER	20
lettuce, tomato, avocado, bacon, chipotle sauce & chips	
BEEF & BACON BURGER	21
lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot caramelised onion & chips	
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	21
avocado, tomato, lettuce, bacon, creamy garlic sauce & chips	
150G SCOTCH STEAK SANDWICH	25
bacon, tomato, lettuce, avocado, beetroot, caramelised onion, tomato chutney, on turkish bread w/- chips.	

Weekday Express Lunches

ANGUS BEEF BURGER	15
w/- lettuce, tomato, chipotle sauce & chips	
200G STEAK FRITES	15
w/- chips & house gravy	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	15
w/- chips & house gravy	
STEAK SANDWICH	15
w/- lettuce, tomato, chipotle sauce & chips	

Pizzas

MARGHERITA	20
w/- tomato, basil & mozzarella	
VEGETARIAN	24
w/- roasted pumpkin, roasted Zucchini, cherry tomato, capsicum, mushroom, pinenuts,	
TANDOORI CHICKEN	24
w/-broccolini, red onion, capsicum, sweet chilli yoghurt sauce	
CHILI GARLIC PRAWN	26
w/- rocket, kalamata olives, capsicum	
SPANISH	26
w/-rocket, Spanish onion, chorizo, pepperoni, mushroom & chipotle sauce.	

Kids Meals

CHICKEN DINO NUGGETS	12
w/- chips & tomato sauce	
CHEESE BURGER	12
w/- chips & tomato sauce	
BATTERED FLATHEAD	12
w/- chips & tartare Sauce	
all served with small soft drink & ice cream sundae	

Dessert

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	12
STICKY DATE PUDDING	12
LEMON MERINGUE PIE	12
APPLE PIE	12
CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE	12
all served with choice of whipped cream or ice cream	